		Legislation Details					
File #:	0670	0-22 Version:	1	Name:	Bench Craft Agreement - Go Signs	olf Scorecards & Tee	
Туре:	Res	olution		Status:	Approved		
File created:	6/23	3/2022		In control:	Urban County Council		
On agenda:	7/7/2	2022		Final action:	7/7/2022		
Enactment date:	7/7/2	2022		Enactment #:	R-396-2022		
Title:	Agre Lake cons	A Resolution authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute an Agreement with Bench Craft Co., to supply all LFUCG golf courses with custom scorecards and Lakeside and Tates Creek Course with tee signs, which shall contain sponsor's messages, in consideration of anticipated revenue in the amount of \$2,000 per year. [Div. of Parks and Recreation, Conrad]					
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:		1. Bench Craft memo signed, 2. Bench Craft Agreement 2022, 3. 00760109.pdf, 4. R-396-2022, 5. Contract #173-2022					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Ac	tion	Result	
7/7/2022	1	Urban County Count	cil				
7/5/2022	1	Urban County Coun	cil	Re	ceived First Reading		